ASTELEHENA
LUNES

Errenteria
GAZTEA 13-17 URTE "

ASTEARTEA
MARTES

ASTEAZKENA
MIERCOLES

OSTEGUNA
JUEVES

% HRH’ELEKUAK

gazteria.errenteria.eus

OSTIRALA LARUNBATA
VIERNES SABADO

6
TXAPELKETA
EZBERDINAK

(16:00 — 20:00)

12

13

19

20

26

27

ZINEMA NIESSEN
(16:00 — 20:00)

TOPAGUNE

(16:00 — 20:00)

14

TOPAGUNE

TOPAGUNE
+
Asanblada

KAMISETA TAILERRA KIROL EGUNA

(10:30 — 13:30)

15 16
GAZTELEKUA ZAINTZEN
(errestaurazioa)

22 23
INTERNACIONAL DAY

(Liburu eguna)

EGUTEGIAK ALDAKETAK JASAN DITZAKE / El calendario esta sujeto a posibles cambios

7; Errenteriako Udala
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